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Race condition: Dry

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appe:
Time limit for protest expires 30" after publication of the results -

4657 m.
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uit de Barcelona-Catall Results and timing service provided by GI3TISSOT

MotoE

GRAN PREMI MONSTER ENERGY DE CATALUNYA

Race

Classification after 6 laps = 27.942 km

Nation Team

71 Miquel PONS

77 Dominique AEGERTER
40 Jordi TORRES
61 Alessandro ZACCONE
68 Yonny HERNANDEZ
54 Fermin ALDEGUER

11 Matteo FERRARI

3 Lukas TULOVIC
78 Hikari OKUBO

19 Corentin PEROLARI

6 Maria HERRERA
21 Kevin ZANNONI

14 Andre PIRES

9 Andrea MANTOVANI
Not classified
51 Eric GRANADO
27 Mattia CASADE!
80 Jasper IWEMA
Not finished first lap
18 Xavi CARDELUS

Air: 27°
Humidity: 46%
Ground: 45°

156:45'06
16:00'16
16:05'45
16.06'00
16.06'19

Fastest Lap (New record):
Best Race Lap:
All Time Lap Record:

Eric GRANADO
Xavi CARDELUS

16:06'40 _

16:08'32
16:09'55
16:11°02
16:11'14
16:11'26
16:11'58
16:13'04
16:14'45
16:15'69
16:20'07

Jasper IWEMA

Alessandro ZACCONE

Eermin ALDEGUER
Lukas TULOVIC
Mattia CASADE|
Andrea MANTOVANI
Andrea MANTOVANI
Mattia CASADEI

Eric GRANADO
Matteo FERRARI

SPA
Swi
SPA
ITA
CcoL
SPA
ITA
GER
JPN
FRA
SPA
ITA
POR
ITA

BRA
ITA
NED

AND

Motorcycle Total Time

LCR E-Team ENERGICA
Dynavolt Intact GP ENERGICA
Pons Racing 40 ENERGICA
Octo Pramac MotoE ENERGICA
Octo Pramac MotoE ENERGICA
OpenBank Aspar Team ENERGICA
Indonesian E-Racing Gresini Moto ENERGICA
Tech 3 E-Racing ENERGICA
Avant Ajo MotoE ENERGICA
Tech 3 E-Racing ENERGICA
OpenBank Aspar Team ENERGICA
LCR E-Team ENERGICA
Avintia Esponsorama Racing ENERGICA

Indonesian E-Racing Gresini Moto ENERGICA

One Energy Racing

Ongetta SIC58 Squadracorse

Pons Racing 40

Avintia Esponsorama Racing

Pole Position:

Lap 4

2021

SIGHTING LAP START

Start delayed

RACE START
starting from pit lane
crashed out - Rider OK
No jump start
crashed out - Rider OK
track limits warning
track limits warning
track limits warning
track limits warning
crashed out - Rider OK
re-joined race

crashed out - Rider OK
crashed out - Rider OK

ENERGICA
ENERGICA
ENERGICA

ENERGICA

Eric GRANADO
Eric GRANADO
New track layout
Fermin ALDEGUER

11°'15.075
11'15.606
11'15.652
11'16.196
11'16.226
11'16.865
11'16.839
11'17.427
11'18.289
11'20.235
11'20.469
11'27.225
11'39.237
12'54.351

9'27.5638
7'32.792
1'59.465

1 position penalty due to exceeding track limit on the last lap

Km/h

1'50.446
1'60.769

1'50.399

29

Gap
149.0
148.8 0.531
148.8 0.577
148.7 1.121
148.7 1.151
148.6 1.790
148.6 1.764
148.4 2.352
148.3 3.214
147.8 5.160
147.8 5.394
146.3 12.150
1438 24162
129.9 1'39.276
1477 1 lap
1481 2 laps
140.3 5 laps
151.7 Km/h
151.3 Km/h
151.8 Km/h

DORNA DATA FROCESSING TIMING SERVICE DDRNA DATA PROCESSING TIMING SERVICE DORHA DATA PROCESSING TIMING SERVICE DORMA DATA PROCESSING TIMING SERVICE DORNA DATA PROCESSING TIMING SER'ICE GORHNA DATA

PROCESSING TIMING SERVICE DORNA DATA PROCESSING TIMING SERVICE DORHA DATA PROCESSING TIMING SERVICE DORNA DATA PROCCEESSS

Barcelona, Sunday, June 06, 2021



uit de Barcelona-Catal. Results and timing service provided by @RATISSOT

MotoE

GRAN PREMI MONSTER ENERGY DE CATALUNYA
Race
Classification after 6 laps = 27.942 km

4657 m.

Pos f%\h Rider

29

Nation Team Motorcycle Total Time Km/h Gap
1 25 71 Miquel PONS SPA LCR E-Team ENERGICA 11'15.075 149.0
2 20 77 Dominique AEGERTER SWI Dynavolt Intact GP ENERGICA 11'15.606 148.8 0.531
3 16 40 Jordi TORRES SPA Pons Racing 40 ENERGICA 11'15.652 1488 0.577
4 13 61 Alessandro ZACCONE ITA Octo Pramac MotoE ENERGICA 11'16.196 148.7 1.121
5 11 68 Yonny HERNANDEZ COL Octo Pramac MotoE ENERGICA 11'16.226 148.7 1.151
6 0 54 Fermin ALDEGUER SPA OpenBank Aspar Team ENERGICA 11'16.865 148.6 1.790
7 9 11 Matteo FERRARI ITA Indonesian E-Racing Gresini Moto ENERGICA 11'16.839 148.6 1.764
g 8 3 Lukas TULOVIC GER Tech 3 E-Racing ENERGICA 11'17.427 148.4 2.352
9 7 78 Hikari OKUBO JPN Avant Ajo MotoE ENERGICA 11'18.289 148.3 3.214
10 6 19 Corentin PEROLARI FRA Tech 3 E-Racing ENERGICA 11'20.235 147.8 5.160
11 § 6 Maria HERRERA SPA OpenBank Aspar Team ENERGICA 11'20.469 147.8 5.394
12 4 21 Kevin ZANNONI ITA LCR E-Team ENERGICA 11'27.225 146.3 12.150
13 3 14 Andre PIRES POR Avintia Esponsorama Racing ENERGICA 11'39.237 143.8 24.162
14 2 9 Andrea MANTOVANI ITA Indonesian E-Racing Gresini Moto ENERGICA 12'54.351 129.9 1'39.276
Not classified
51 Eric GRANADO BRA One Energy Racing ENERGICA 9'27.538 147.7 1lap
27 Mattia CASADE! ITA Ongetta SIC58 Squadracorse ENERGICA 7'32.792 1481 2 laps
80 Jasper IWEMA NED Pons Racing 40 ENERGICA 1'59.465 140.3 5 laps
Not finished first lap
18 Xavi CARDELUS AND Avintia Esponsorama Racing ENERGICA
Race condition: Dry Pole Position: i Eric GRANADO 1'50.446 151.7 Km/h
Air: 27° Fastest Lap (New record): Lap4 | Eric GRANADO 1'50.769 151.3 Km/h
Humidity: 46% Best Race Lap: New track layout
Ground: 45° All Time Lap Record: 2021 Fermin ALDEGUER 1'50.399 151.8 Km/h
15:45'06 SIGHTING LAP START
16:00'16 Start delayed
16:05'45 RACE START
16:06'00 Eric GRANADO starting from pit lane
16:06'19 Xavi CARDELUS crashed out - Rider OK
16:06'40 _ No jump start
16:08'32 Jasper IWEMA crashed out - Rider OK
16:09'55 Alessandro ZACCONE track limits warning
16:11'02 Fermin ALDEGUER track limits warning
16:11'14 Lukas TULOVIC track limits warning
16:11'26 Mattia CASADEI track limits warning
16:11'58 Andrea MANTOVANI crashed out - Rider OK
16:13'04 Andrea MANTOVANI re-joined race
16:14'45 Mattia CASADEI crashed out - Rider OK
16:15'69 Eric GRANADO crashed out - Rider OK
16:20'07 Matteo FERRARI

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appe
Time limit for protest expires 30" after publication of the results -

1 position penalty due to exceeding track limit on the last lap

DORNA DATA PRCCESSING TIMING SERVICE DORNA DATA PROCESSING TIMING SERVICE DORNA DATA PROCESSING TIMING SERVICE DORNA DATA PROCESSING TIMING SERVICE DORNA DATA PROCESSING THAING SERVICE DORHA DATA
PROCESSING TIMING SERVICE DCRNA DATA PROCESSING TIMING SERVICE DORNA DATA PROCESSING TIMING SERVICE DORHA DATA PROCLCEESSS

Barcelona, Sunday, June 06, 2021



